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          01000001 DURAND / MAILLER

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  DURAND / MAILLER        _QC v                   156.07  BS                       156.07

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548705 DURAND / MAILLER       0002 v                          BS        156.07           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 DURAND/MALLIER        2012/02/10 _QWS v          207.58  BT                       207.58

 16/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  01/12 DURAND                   _QWS v                          BT        207.58           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12- DURAND               2012/02/10 _QWS v          199.11  BU                       199.11

 09/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  02/12 DURAND                   _QWS v                          BU        199.11           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 DURAND                2012/04/10 _QWS v          199.11  BV                       199.11

 19/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - DURAND                 _QWS v                          BV        199.11           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - DURAND              2012/05/10 _QWS v          199.11  BW                       199.11

 11/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - DURAND                 _QWS v                          BW        199.11           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT DURAND/MALLIER              2012/06/10 _QWS v          199.11  CB                       199.11

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 DURAND / MAILLER         0001 v                  199.11  CB                       398.22

 19/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149859 DURAND / MAILLER       0001 v                          CB        398.22           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 DURAND / MAILLER         0001 v                  199.11  BX                       199.11

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 DURAND / MAILLER         0001 v                   65.34  BY                       264.45

 11/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149865 DURAND / MAILLER       0001 v                          BX        199.11          65.34

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - DURAND              0112000061 _QWS v          211.41  BZ                       276.75

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - DURAND                 _QWS v                          BY         65.34         211.41

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - DURAND                 112000074 _QWS v        211.41  CA                       422.82

 06/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - DURAND                 _QWS v                          CA        211.41         211.41

 14/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - DURAND                 _QWS v                          BZ        211.41           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - DURAND              0112000100 _QWS v          211.41  CD                       211.41

 10/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 3    11/12 - DURAND/MALLIER         _QWS v                          CD        211.41           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - DURAND              0112000125 _QWS v          179.82  cc                       179.82

          Total compte 01000001                                                      2 437.70          2 257.88         179.82

          01000006 PERE / JOURDAIN

 30/11/11 AN  000               11/11  PERE / JOURDAIN         _QC v                    96.91  BD                        96.91

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  PERE / JOURDAIN         _QC v                    90.67  BD                       187.58

 10/01/12 CAI 000 53100000      PERE / JOURDAIN                0002 v                          BD          0.70         186.88

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548706  PERE / JOURDAIN       0002 v                          BD         96.21          90.67

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548706  PERE / JOURDAIN       0002 v                          BD         90.67           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 PERE/JOURDAIN         2012/02/23 _QWS v           52.80  BE                        52.80

 21/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  PERE                           _QWS v                          BE         52.80           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - PERE                2012/02/23 _QWS v           52.80  BH                        52.80

 13/03/12 CAI 000 53100000      PERE 02/12                     _QWS v                          BH          2.80          50.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - PERE                2012/04/22 _QWS v           52.80  BI                       102.80

 19/04/12 OD  000               CESU 02/12 - PERE              11764369 _QWS v                 BH         50.00          52.80

 25/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - PERE                   _QWS v                          BI          2.80          50.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - PERE                2012/05/22 _QWS v           52.80  BJ                       102.80

 10/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - PERE                   _QWS v                          BJ          5.60          97.20

 23/05/12 OD  000               03/12 - CESU PERE              _QWS v                          BI         50.00          47.20

 23/05/12 OD  000               04/12 - CESU PERE              _QWS v                          BJ         50.00           2.80-

 23/05/12 OD  000               05/12 - CESU PERE              _QWS v                          BJ         50.00          52.80-

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT PERE/JOURDAIN                  201206/22 _QWS v         52.80  BJ                         0.00

          Total compte 01000006                                                        451.58            451.58           0.00

          01000009 SAUGE

 31/01/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 01/12 SAUGE REPAS           2012/02/32 _QWS v           17.60  BZ                        17.60

 09/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  SAUGE                          _QWS v                          BZ         17.60           0.00
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          01000009 SAUGE

 02/03/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 02/12 - SAUGE / REPAS       2012/02/12 _QWS v           13.20  CA                        13.20

 09/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  0212 SAUGE REPAS               _QWS v                          CA         13.20           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 03/12 - SAUGE               2012/03/32 _QWS v            4.40  CB                         4.40

 18/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - SAUGE                  _QWS v                          CB          4.40           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 04/12 - SAUGE                  20120531 _QWS v          26.40  CC                        26.40

 23/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - SAUGE                  _QWS v                          CC         26.40           0.00

 05/06/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 05/12 - SAUGE REPAS            20120630 _QWS v          13.20  CD                        13.20

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548732 SAUGE                  0001 v                          CD         13.20           0.00

 03/07/12 VEN 000 70620000 FACT 2012/07/29 SAUGE REPAS         0001 v                   26.40  CE                        26.40

 06/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149856 SAUGE                  0001 v                          CE         26.40           0.00

 23/08/12 VEN 000 70620000 FACT 2012/08/31 SAUGE REPAS         0001 v                   13.20  CF                        13.20

 29/08/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149862 SAUGE                  0001 v                          CF         13.20           0.00

 06/09/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 2012/09/27 SAUGE               0001 v                    4.40  CG                         4.40

 11/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149865 SAUGE                  0001 v                          CG          4.40           0.00

 09/10/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 09/12 - SAUGE               2012/10/02 _QWS v           13.20  CH                        13.20

 09/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  09/12 - SAUGE REPAS            _QWS v                          CH         13.20           0.00

 08/11/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 11/2012 - SAUGE             2012/11/02 _QWS v           22.00  CI                        22.00

 08/11/12 CAI 000 53100000 FACT 11/12 - SAUGE                  _QWS v                          CI         22.00           0.00

 04/12/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 11/12 - SAUGE               2012/12/02 _QWS v           22.00  CJ                        22.00

 10/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 3    11/12  - SAUGE                 _QWS v                          CJ         22.00           0.00

 21/12/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 12/12 - SAUGE               2012/12/03 _QWS v           17.60  CK                        17.60

 21/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 12/12 - SAUGE                  _QWS v                          CK         17.60           0.00

          Total compte 01000009                                                        193.60            193.60           0.00

          01000010 RAVIER

 15/03/12 VEN 000 75600000 FACT COTISATION 2012 - RAVIER    COTISATION _QWS v           45.00  BM                        45.00

 20/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT COTISATION RAVIER 2012         _QWS v                          BM         45.00           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - RAVIER              2012/04/25 _QWS v           29.40  BN                        29.40

 25/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - RAVIER                 _QWS v                          BN         29.40           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - RAVIER              2012/05/25 _QWS v           24.36  BO                        24.36

 23/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - RAVIER                 _QWS v                          BO         24.36           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT RAVIER                      2012/06/24 _QWS v           16.80  BV                        16.80

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149853 RAVIER                 0001 v                          BV         16.80           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 RAVIER                   0001 v                   16.80  BR                        16.80

 06/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149856 RAVIER                 0001 v                          BR         16.80           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 RAVIER                   0001 v                   22.26  BQ                        22.26

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 RAVIER                   0001 v                   16.80  BT                        39.06

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149863 RAVIER                 0001 v                          BQ         22.26          16.80

 15/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  09/12 - RAVIER                 _QWS v                          BT         16.80           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - RAVIER              0112000055 _QWS v          102.06  BS                       102.06

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - RAVIER                 _QWS v                          BS        102.06           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - RAVIER                 112000082 _QWS v        105.84  BU                       105.84

 09/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - RAVIER                 _QWS v                          BU        105.84           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - RAVIER              0112000108 _QWS v          108.36  BX                       108.36

 10/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 3    11/12 - RAVIER                 _QWS v                          BX        108.36           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - RAVIER              0112000133 _QWS v           89.04  bw                        89.04

          Total compte 01000010                                                        576.72            487.68          89.04

          01000015 BAVOUX / LEVESQUE

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12- BAVOUX/LEVESQUE      F011200003 _QWS v          157.95  BJ                       157.95
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          01000015 BAVOUX / LEVESQUE

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - BAVOUX                 _QWS v                          BJ        157.95           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12  -BAVOUX              0112000088 _QWS v          148.20  BK                       148.20

 26/11/12 CRA 000 51203000      11/12 - BAVOUX                 _QWS v                          BK        148.20           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - BAVOUX/LEVESQUE     0112000089 0002 v          161.85  BM                       161.85

 11/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - BAVOUX                 _QWS v                          BM        161.85           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - BAVOUX/LEVESQUE     0112000114 _QWS v          117.65  bl                       117.65

          Total compte 01000015                                                        585.65            468.00         117.65

          01000021 HENAULT

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  HENAULT                 _QC v                    30.79  BL                        30.79

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548707 HENAULT                0002 v                          BL         30.79           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 HEANEAULT             2012/02/15 _QWS v           29.70  BM                        29.70

 16/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  01/12 HENEAULT                 _QWS v                          BM         29.70           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - HENEAULT            2012/02/15 _QWS v           53.46  BO                        53.46

 26/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      HENEAULT 02/12                 _QWS v                          BO         53.49           0.03-

 26/03/12 OD  000 75800000      Différence lettrage            _QC v                     0.03  BO                         0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - HENEAULT            2012/04/14 _QWS v            9.24  BN                         9.24

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - HENEAULT            2012/05/12 _QWS v           44.22  BP                        53.46

 11/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - HENEAULT               _QWS v                          BN          9.24          44.22

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT HENEAULT                    2012/06/13 _QWS v           11.88  BQ                        56.10

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548732 HENAULT                0001 v                          BQ         11.88          44.22

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149853 HENAULT                0001 v                          BP         44.22           0.00

          Total compte 01000021                                                        179.32            179.32           0.00

          01000027 GILBERT / CASSE

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 GILBERT/CASSE         2012/02/12 _QWS v           50.32  BG                        50.32

 21/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  GILBERT/CASSE                  _QWS v                          BG         50.32           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - GILBERT/CASSE       2012/02/12 _QWS v           50.32  BH                        50.32

 18/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - GILBERT/CASSE          _QWS v                          BH         50.32           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - GILBERT/CASSE          112000075 _QWS v          4.79  BI                         4.79

 26/11/12 CRA 000 51203000      11/12 - GILBERT CASSE          _QWS v                          BI          4.79           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - GILBERT/CASSE       0112000101 _QWS v           55.49  BK                        55.49

 10/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 3    11/12 - GILBERT/CASSE          _QWS v                          BK         55.49           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70610000 FACT 12/12 - GILBERT/CASSE       0112000126 _QWS v           76.72  bj                        76.72

          Total compte 01000027                                                        237.64            160.92          76.72

          01000028 GONNARD

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  GONNARD                 _QC v                   263.32  BB                       263.32

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548705 GONNARD                0002 v                          BB        243.32          20.00

 12/01/12 OD  000               GONNARD                        0002 v                          BB         20.00           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 GONNARD               2012/02/13 _QWS v          285.34  BC                       285.34

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12  GONNARD              2012/02/13 _QWS v          270.85  BD                       556.19

 05/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  GONNARD 01/12                  _QWS v                          BC        285.34         270.85

 09/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  02/12 GONNARD                  _QWS v                          BD        270.85           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - GONNARD             2012/04/12 _QWS v          272.92  BE                       272.92

 18/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - GONNARD                _QWS v                          BE        272.92           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - GONNARD             2012/05/12 _QWS v          270.85  BF                       270.85

 27/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149860 GONNARD                0001 v                          BF         25.85         245.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 GONNARD                  0001 v                   91.29  BG                       336.29

 08/08/12 OD  000               04/12 GONNARD                  0001 v                          BF        245.00          91.29
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          01000028 GONNARD

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149864 GONNARD                0001 v                          BG         91.29           0.00

          Total compte 01000028                                                      1 454.57          1 454.57           0.00

          01000029 RAMBUR / FONTENAS

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  RAMBUR / FONTENAS       _QC v                    61.20  BM                        61.20

 03/01/12 CAI 000 53100000      RAMBUR / FONTENAS              0002 v                          BM          1.20          60.00

 06/01/12 OD  000               RAMBUR / FONTENAS              0002 v                          BM         60.00           0.00

 06/01/12 OD  000               RAMBUR / FONTENAS 01 à 06/2012 0002 v                          BQ        265.00         265.00-

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 - RAMBUR/FONTENAS     2012/02/25 _QWS v           74.85  BQ                       190.15-

 21/02/12 CAI 000 53100000 FACT RAMBUR FONTENAS 01/12 ESPECE   ESPECE _QWS v                   BQ          4.85         195.00-

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - RAMBUR/FONTENAS     2012/02/25 _QWS v           89.69  BQ                       105.31-

 20/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      RAMBUR 02/12                   _QWS v                          BQ          9.69         115.00-

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - RAMBUR/FONTENAS     2012/04/24 _QWS v           65.31  BN                        49.69-

 19/04/12 CAI 000 53100000 FACT 03/12 - RAMBUR/FONTENAS        _QWS v                          BQ          5.31          55.00-

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - RAMBUR/FONTENAS     2012/05/24 _QWS v           81.74  BQ                        26.74

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT RAMBUR/FONTENAS             2012/06/23 _QWS v           65.31  BR                        92.05

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149853 RAMBUR / FONTENAS      0001 v                          BN         65.31          26.74

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149853 RAMBUR / FONTENAS      0001 v                          BQ         26.74           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 RAMBUR / FONTENAS        0001 v                   74.32  BO                        74.32

 12/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149857 RAMBUR / FONTENAS      0001 v                          BO         74.32           0.00

 25/07/12 OD  000               0712 - CESU FONTENAS/RAMBUR    _QWS v                          BR         65.00          65.00-

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 RAMBUR / FONTENAS        0001 v                   97.11  BP                        32.11

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 RAMBUR / FONTENAS        0001 v                   65.31  BQ                        97.42

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149863 RAMBUR / FONTENAS      0001 v                          BP         97.11           0.31

 10/09/12 CAI 000 53100000      09/12 - RAMBUR FONTENAS        ESPECES _QWS v                  BR          0.31           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - RAMBUR/FONTENAS     0112000054 _QWS v           94.34  BS                        94.34

 15/10/12 OD  000               10/12 - CESU RAMBUR/FONTENAS   _QWS v                          BV         95.00           0.66-

 16/10/12 CAI 000 53100000      10/12 - RAMBUR/FONTENAS        ESPECES _QWS v                  BS          4.34           5.00-

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - RAMBUR                 00081 _QWS v             94.34  BV                        89.34

 31/10/12 OD  000 75800000      Différence lettrage RAMBUR     _QC v                     0.66  BV                        90.00

 06/11/12 OD  000               11/12 - RAMBUR/FONTENAS        _QWS v                          BS         90.00           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - RAMBUR - FONTENAS   0112000107 _QWS v          110.24  BT                       110.24

 11/12/12 CAI 000 53100000                                     ESPECES _QWS v                  BT          5.24         105.00

 26/12/12 OD  000               11/12 - RAMBUR/FONTENAS        CESU _QWS v                     BT        105.00           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - RAMBUR/FONTENAS     0112000132 _QWS v           85.33  bu                        85.33

          Total compte 01000029                                                      1 059.75            974.42          85.33

          01000033 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN

 30/11/11 AN  000               11/11  LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN    _QC v                   163.20  CU                       163.20

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN    _QC v                   177.74  CS                       340.94

 06/01/12 OD  000               LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN           0002 v                          CU        150.00         190.94

 06/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548704 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN   0002 v                          CU         13.20         177.74

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548705 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN   0002 v                          CS         72.74         105.00

 12/01/12 OD  000               LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN           0002 v                          CS        105.00           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 LARCHANCHE/PODEVIN    2012/02/16 _QWS v          188.88  CT                       188.88

 16/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  01/12 LARCHANCHE               _QWS v                          CT        188.88           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - LARCHANCHE/PODEVIN  2012/02/16 _QWS v          222.93  CV                       222.93

 09/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  02/12 - LARCHANCHE             _QWS v                          CV        222.93           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - LARCHANCHE/PODEVIN  2012/04/15 _QWS v          192.40  CW                       192.40

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - LARCHANCHE          2012/05/15 _QWS v          192.40  CX                       384.80
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          01000033 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN

 11/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - LARCHANCHE             _QWS v                          CW        192.40         192.40

 11/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - LARCHANCHE             _QWS v                          CX        172.40          20.00

 23/05/12 OD  000               04/12 - CESU LARCHANCHE        _QWS v                          CX         20.00           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT LARCHANCHE                     F _QWS v                195.18  DD                       195.18

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548732 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN   0001 v                          DD         25.18         170.00

 23/06/12 OD  000               05/12 CESU LARCHANCHE / PODEVI 0001 v                          DD        170.00           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN     0001 v                  196.10  CY                       196.10

 12/07/12 OD  000               06/12 CESU LARCHANCHE / PODEVI 0001 v                          CY        170.00          26.10

 12/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149857 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN   0001 v                          CY         26.10           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN     0001 v                  209.05  CZ                       209.05

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN     0001 v                  199.80  DA                       408.85

 08/09/12 OD  000               07/12 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN     0001 v                          CZ        100.00         308.85

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149863 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN   0001 v                          CZ        109.05         199.80

 11/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149865 LARCHANCHE / PODEVIN   0001 v                          DA        199.80           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - LARCHANCHE          0112000051 _QWS v          226.62  DB                       226.62

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - LARCHANCHE             _QWS v                          DB        226.62           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - LARCHANCHE/PODEVIN     112000077 _QWS v        222.00  DC                       222.00

 09/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - PODEVIN/LARCHANCHE     _QWS v                          DC        222.00           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - LARCHANCHE          0112000103 _QWS v          229.40  DF                       229.40

 10/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 3    11/12 - LARCHANCHE             _QWS v                          DF        229.40           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - LARCHANCHE/PODEVIN  0112000128 _QWS v          192.40  de                       192.40

          Total compte 01000033                                                      2 808.10          2 615.70         192.40

          01000037 MARX

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  MARX                    _QC v                   167.64  BL                       167.64

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548705 MARX                   0002 v                          BL        167.64           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 MARX                     2012/0220 _QWS v        130.68  BM                       130.68

 09/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  MARX                           _QWS v                          BM        130.68           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - MARX                2012/02/20 _QWS v          140.36  BN                       140.36

 20/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      MARX 02/12                     _QWS v                          BN        140.36           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - MARX                2012/04/19 _QWS v          131.89  BO                       131.89

 25/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - MARX                   _QWS v                          BO        131.89           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - MARX                2012/04/19 _QWS v          130.68  BP                       130.68

 10/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - MARX                   _QWS v                          BP        130.68           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT MARX                        2012/06/08 _QWS v          131.89  BT                       131.89

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548732 MARX                   0001 v                          BT        131.89           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 MARX                     0001 v                  132.50  BQ                       132.50

 06/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149856 MARX                   0001 v                          BQ        132.50           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 MARX                     0001 v                  130.68  BR                       130.68

 29/08/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149862 MARX                   0001 v                          BR        130.68           0.00

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 MARX                     0001 v                  130.68  BS                       130.68

 22/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149868 MARX                   0001 v                          BS        130.68           0.00

          Total compte 01000037                                                      1 227.00          1 227.00           0.00

          01000041 FAYARD / GAUDE

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  FAYARD / GAUDE          _QC v                   309.00  AP                       309.00

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548705 FAYARD / GAUDE         0002 v                          AP        309.00           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 GAUDE FAYARD          2012/02/11 _QWS v          271.90  AQ                       271.90

 16/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  01/12 GAUDE                    _QWS v                          AQ        271.90           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - GAUDE/FAYARD        2012/02/11 _QWS v          272.99  AR                       272.99
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          01000041 FAYARD / GAUDE

 09/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  02/12 GAUDE                    _QWS v                          AR        272.99           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - GAUDE/FAYARD        2012/04/11 _QWS v          275.16  AS                       275.16

 19/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - GAUDE                  _QWS v                          AS        275.16           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - GAUDE/FAYARD        2012/05/11 _QWS v          271.90  AT                       271.90

 11/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - GAUDE                  _QWS v                          AT        271.90           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT GAUDE/FAYARD                2012/06/11 _QWS v          272.99  AW                       272.99

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149853 FAYARD / GAUDE         0001 v                          AW        272.99           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 FAYARD / GAUDE           0001 v                  277.33  AU                       277.33

 12/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149857 FAYARD / GAUDE         0001 v                          AU        277.33           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 FAYARD / GAUDE           0001 v                  116.10  AV                       116.10

 29/08/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149862 FAYARD / GAUDE         0001 v                          AV        116.10           0.00

          Total compte 01000041                                                      2 067.37          2 067.37           0.00

          01000042 PUISSANT / QUIEROS

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  PUISSANT / QUIEROS      _QC v                    79.80  BG                        79.80

 20/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548708  PUISSANT / QUIEROS    0002 v                          BG         79.80           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 QUEIROS/PUISSANT         2012/0224 _QWS v         69.57  BH                        69.57

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - QUEIROS/PUISSANT    2012/02/24 _QWS v           74.41  BI                       143.98

 05/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  QUEIROS 01/12                  _QWS v                          BH         69.57          74.41

 26/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      QUEIROS 02/12                  _QWS v                          BI         74.41           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - QUEIROS             2012/04/23 _QWS v           93.77  BJ                        93.77

 27/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - QUEIROS                _QWS v                          BJ         93.77           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 PUISSANT/QUEIROS      2012/05/23 _QWS v           87.72  BK                        87.72

 02/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - QUEIROS                _QWS v                          BK         87.72           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT QUEIROS/PUISSANT            2012/06/21 _QWS v           90.14  BQ                        90.14

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 PUISSANT / QUIEROS       0001 v                   79.86  BN                       170.00

 06/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149856 PUISSANT / QUIEROS     0001 v                          BQ         90.14          79.86

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 PUISSANT / QUIEROS       0001 v                   85.91  BM                       165.77

 25/08/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149861 PUISSANT / QUIEROS     0001 v                          BN         79.86          85.91

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 PUISSANT / QUIEROS       0001 v                   69.57  BL                       155.48

 11/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149865 PUISSANT / QUIEROS     0001 v                          BM         85.91          69.57

 22/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149868 PUISSANT / QUIEROS     0001 v                          BL         69.57           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - QUEIROS/PUISSANT    0112000053 _QWS v          111.32  BO                       111.32

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - QUEIROS/PUISSANT       _QWS v                          BO        111.32           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - QUEIROS/PUISSANT       112000080 _QWS v        106.48  BP                       106.48

 22/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - QUEIROS                _QWS v                          BP        106.48           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - QUEIROS             0112000106 _QWS v          121.60  BR                       121.60

 21/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 11/12 - QUEIROS/PUISSANT       _QWS v                          BR        121.60           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 -QUEIROS/PUISSANT     0112000131 _QWS v           76.23  bs                        76.23

          Total compte 01000042                                                      1 146.38          1 070.15          76.23

          01000045 BONJOUR / MUZET

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  BONJOUR / MUZET         _QC v                   189.62  AR                       189.62

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548705 BONJOUR / MUZET        0002 v                          AR        189.62           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 MUZET/BONJOUR         2012/02/21 _QWS v          142.23  AS                       142.23

 16/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  01/12 MUZET                    _QWS v                          AS        142.23           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - MUZET/BONJOUR       2012/02/21 _QWS v          155.48  AT                       155.48

 20/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      MUZET 02/12                    _QWS v                          AT        155.48           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - MUZET               2012/04/20 _QWS v          139.58  AU                       139.58

 18/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - MUZET                  _QWS v                          AU        139.58           0.00
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          01000045 BONJOUR / MUZET

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - MUZET               2012/05/20 _QWS v          131.10  AV                       131.10

 10/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 BONJOUR/MUZET            _QWS v                          AV        131.10           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT MUZET/BONJOUR               2012/06/19 _QWS v          136.40  AZ                       136.40

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548732 BONJOUR / MUZET        0001 v                          AZ        136.40           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 BONJOUR / MUZET          0001 v                  131.63  AW                       131.63

 12/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149857 BONJOUR / MUZET        0001 v                          AW        131.63           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 BONJOUR / MUZET          0001 v                  128.45  AX                       128.45

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 BONJOUR / MUZET          0001 v                  123.15  AY                       251.60

 22/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149868 BONJOUR / MUZET        0001 v                          AX        128.45         123.15

 22/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149868 BONJOUR / MUZET        0001 v                          AY        123.15           0.00

          Total compte 01000045                                                      1 277.64          1 277.64           0.00

          01000047 BRUN

 09/02/12 VEN 000 75600000 FACT COTISATION BRUN                _QWS v                   45.00  AU                        45.00

 09/02/12 CRA 000 51203000      COTISATION BRUN                _QWS v                          AU         45.00           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - BRUN                2012/02/32 _QWS v           28.49  AV                        28.49

 09/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      02/12 - BRUN                   _QWS v                          AV         28.49           0.00

          Total compte 01000047                                                         73.49             73.49           0.00

          01000048 DELAYE

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  DELAYE                  _QC v                   127.76  AX                       127.76

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548705 DELAYE                 0002 v                          AX        127.76           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 DELAYE                2012/02/06 _QWS v          106.70  AY                       106.70

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 DELAYE                2012/02/06 _QWS v          141.44  AY                       248.14

 26/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      DELAYE 02/12                   _QWS v                          AY        248.14           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - DELAYE              2012/04/06 _QWS v          107.67  AZ                       107.67

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - DELAYE                 2012/0506 _QWS v        208.99  AZ                       316.66

 11/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - DELAYE                 _QWS v                          AZ        316.66           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT DELAYE                      2012/06/06 _QWS v          193.55  BD                       193.55

 26/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149855 DELAYE                 0001 v                          BD        193.55           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 DELAYE                   0001 v                  210.92                           210.92

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 DELAYE YOAN              0001 v                  210.92  BA                       421.84

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 DELAYE CLOE              0001 v                  108.08  BB                       529.92

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149863 DELAYE                 0001 v                          BA        210.92         319.00

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149864 DELAYE                 0001 v                          BB        108.08         210.92

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - DELAYE              0112000046 _QWS v          204.67  BC                       415.59

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - DELAYE                 112000069 _QWS v        188.18  BE                       603.77

 06/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - DELAYE                 _QWS v                          BC        204.67         399.10

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - DELAYE              0112000095 _QWS v          216.31  BE                       615.41

 21/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 11/12 - DELAYE                 _QWS v                          BE        404.49         210.92

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - DELAYE              0112000120 _QWS v          187.21                           398.13

          Total compte 01000048                                                      2 212.40          1 814.27         398.13

          01000049 TOSSELI

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  TOSSELI                 _QC v                    30.28  AY                        30.28

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  TOSSELI                 _QC v                     5.18  AY                        35.46

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548705 TOSSELI                0002 v                          AY         35.46           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 TOSELLI               2012/02/28 _QWS v           94.41  AZ                        94.41

 16/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  01/12 TOSELLI                  _QWS v                          AZ         94.41           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 0212- TOSELLI CLEA          2012/02/28 _QWS v          101.88  BA                       101.88



  Dossier : 000075                                                                           Association CRECHE FEES ET LUTINS

                                                                                                             PLACE DE L'EGLISE

  Page : 8                                                                                       38380 ST PIERRE DE CHARTREUSE

                  Grand Livre Clients
                                             Exercice du 01/01/2012 au 31/12/2012

   Edition définitive 12/12                        (Période au 31/12/2012)

  DATE    CJ  FOL LIBELLE                              PIECE/DT.ECH/COLL.            DEBIT     LT     CREDIT          SOLDE

          01000049 TOSSELI

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - TOSELLI BENJAMIN    2012/02/29 _QWS v           36.52  BA                       138.40

 09/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  TOSELLI 02/12  TOSELLI 02/12   _QWS v                          BA        138.40           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - TOSELLI CLEA        2012/04/28 _QWS v          109.35  BB                       109.35

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - TOSELLI BENJAMIN       2012/04/2 _QWS v          7.47  BB                       116.82

 18/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - TOSELLI                _QWS v                          BB        116.82           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - TOSELLI             2012/05/28 _QWS v           94.41  BC                        94.41

 23/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - TOSELLI                _QWS v                          BC         94.41           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT TOSELLI                     2012/06/27 _QWS v           94.41                            94.41

 23/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  05/12 -  TOSSELI               0002 v                                     94.41           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 TOSSELI                  0001 v                  106.24  BD                       106.24

 27/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149860 TOSSELI                0001 v                          BD        106.24           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 TOSSELI CLEA             0001 v                   94.62  BE                        94.62

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 TOSSELI BENJAMIN         0001 v                   34.86  BE                       129.48

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 TOSSELI CLEA             0001 v                  101.26  BF                       230.74

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149863 TOSSELI                0001 v                          BE        129.48         101.26

 22/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149868 TOSSELI                0001 v                          BF        101.26           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - TOSELLI             0112000058 _QWS v          142.34  BH                       142.34

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - TOSELLI                _QWS v                          BH        142.34           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - TOSELLI                112000085 _QWS v        168.48  BI                       168.48

 14/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12  - TOSELLI               _QWS v                          BI        168.48           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - TOSELLI             0112000111 _QWS v          134.04  BK                       134.04

 10/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 3    11/12 - TOSELLI                _QWS v                          BK        134.04           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - TOSELLI             0112000136 _QWS v          110.80  bj                       110.80

          Total compte 01000049                                                      1 466.55          1 355.75         110.80

          01000050 ROSSI / SAHUC

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  ROSSI / SAHUC           _QC v                   195.13  AS                       195.13

 20/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548708  ROSSI / SAHUC         0002 v                          AS        195.13           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 ROSSI/SAHUC           2012/02/26 _QWS v          170.32  AT                       170.32

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - ROSSI/SAHUC         2012/02/26 _QWS v          168.66  AX                       338.98

 05/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  ROSSI 01/12                    _QWS v                          AT        170.32         168.66

 09/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  02/12 ROSSI                    _QWS v                          AX        168.66           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - ROSSI/SAHUC         2012/04/26 _QWS v          175.30  AU                       175.30

 25/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - ROSSI/SAHUC            _QWS v                          AU        175.30           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - ROSSI SAHUC         2012/05/26 _QWS v          167.00  AV                       167.00

 02/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - ROSSI                  _QWS v                          AV        167.00           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT ROSSI/SAHUC                 2012/06/25 _QWS v          182.77                           182.77

 23/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  05/12 - ROSSI / SAHUC          0002 v                                    182.77           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 ROSSI / SAHUC            0001 v                  190.24  AW                       190.24

 27/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149860 ROSSI / SAHUC          0001 v                          AW        190.24           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 ROSSI / SAHUC            0001 v                  223.44  AY                       223.44

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 ROSSI / SAHUC            0001 v                   83.00  BB                       306.44

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149863 ROSSI / SAHUC          0001 v                          AY        223.44          83.00

 15/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  09/12 - ROSSI                  _QWS v                          BB         83.00           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - ROSSI/SAHUC         0112000056 _QWS v          222.94  BA                       222.94

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - ROSSI/SAHUC            _QWS v                          BA        222.94           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - ROSSI/SAHUC            112000083 _QWS v        219.60  BC                       219.60

 14/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - ROSSI/SAHUC            _QWS v                          BC        219.60           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - ROSSI               0112000109 _QWS v          220.44  BE                       220.44

 21/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 11/12 - ROSSI                  _QWS v                          BE        220.44           0.00
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          01000050 ROSSI / SAHUC

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - ROSSI/SAHUC         0112000134 _QWS v          188.71  bd                       188.71

          Total compte 01000050                                                      2 407.55          2 218.84         188.71

          01000052 COUTELOT

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  COUTELOT                _QC v                    87.14  AT                        87.14

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  COUTELOT                _QC v                    94.02  AT                       181.16

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548706 COUTELOT               0002 v                          AT        181.16           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70610000 FACT 01/12 COUTELOT CAMILLE      2012/02/04 _QWS v           70.65  AW                        70.65

 07/02/12 VEN 000 70601000 CHQ  01/12 COUTELOT              2012/02/03 _QWS v           70.65  AW                       141.30

 16/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  01/12 COUTELOT                 _QWS v                          AW        141.30           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 COUTELOT THOMAS       2012/02/03 _QWS v           87.57  AV                        87.57

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 COUTELOT CAMILLE      2012/02/04 _QWS v           89.01  AV                       176.58

 20/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      COUTELOT 02/12                 _QWS v                          AV        176.58           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 COUTELOT THOMAS       2012/04/03 _QWS v           73.17  AW                        73.17

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - COUTELOT CAMILLE    2012/04/04 _QWS v           72.09  AW                       145.26

 19/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - COUTELOT               _QWS v                          AW        145.26           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - COUTELOT THOMAS     2012/05/03 _QWS v           71.73  AX                        71.73

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - COUTELOT CAMILLE    2012/05/04 _QWS v           71.73  AX                       143.46

 11/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - COUTELOT               _QWS v                          AX        143.46           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT COUTELOT THOMAS             2012/06/03 _QWS v           79.29  BA                        79.29

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT COUTELOT CAMILLE            2012/06/04 _QWS v           79.29  BA                       158.58

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548732 COUTELOT               0001 v                          BA        158.58           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12  COUTELOT CAMILLE        0001 v                   75.60  AY                        75.60

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12  COUTELOT THOMAS         0001 v                   75.24  AY                       150.84

 24/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149858 COUTELOT               0001 v                          AY        150.84           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 COUTELOT CAMILLE         0001 v                   79.20  AZ                        79.20

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 COUTELOT THOMAS          0001 v                   79.56  AZ                       158.76

 29/08/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149862 COUTELOT               0001 v                          AZ        158.76           0.00

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 COUTELOT CAMILLE         0001 v                   80.28  BA                        80.28

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 COUTELOT THOMAS          0001 v                   80.28  BA                       160.56

 29/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  08/12 - COUTELOT               _QWS v                          BA        160.56           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - COUTELOT            0112000041 _QWS v           88.92  BB                        88.92

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - COUTELOT THOMAS     0112000042 _QWS v           88.92  BB                       177.84

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - COUTELOT               _QWS v                          BB        177.84           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - COUTELOT               112000065 _QWS v        168.48  BC                       168.48

 14/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - COUTELOT               _QWS v                          BC        168.48           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - COUTELOT            0112000091 _QWS v          169.56  be                       169.56

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - COUTELOT            0112000116 _QWS v          142.56  bd                       312.12

          Total compte 01000052                                                      2 074.94          1 762.82         312.12

          01000053 ROUSSET / DELAMARRE

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  ROUSSET / DELAMARRE     _QC v                   113.28  AD                       113.28

 24/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548709 ROUSSET / DELAMARRE    0002 v                          AD        113.28           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 ROUSSET/DELAMARRE     2012/02/27 _QWS v           71.46  AE                        71.46

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 -DELAMARRE/ROUSSET    2012/02/27 _QWS v           85.26  AI                       156.72

 05/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  ROUSSET 01/12                  _QWS v                          AE         71.46          85.26

 06/03/12 CAI 000 53100000      02/12 - ROUSSET                ESPECE _QWS v                   AI         85.26           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - ROUSSET/DELAMARRE   2012/04/27 _QWS v          103.89  AG                       103.89

 27/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - DELAMARRE/ROUSSET      _QWS v                          AG        103.89           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - ROUSSET/DELAMARRE   2012/05/27 _QWS v           95.41  AH                        95.41
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          01000053 ROUSSET / DELAMARRE

 11/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - ROUSSET                _QWS v                          AH         95.41           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT ROUSSET/DELAMARRE           2012/06/26 _QWS v           72.43                            72.43

 23/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  05/12 -  ROUSSET / DELAMARRE   0002 v                                     72.43           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 ROUSSET / DELAMARRE      0001 v                   79.75  AJ                        79.75

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 ROUSSET / DELAMARRE      0001 v                   88.60  AK                       168.35

 25/08/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149861 ROUSSET / DELAMARRE    0001 v                          AJ         79.75          88.60

 29/08/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149862 ROUSSET / DELAMARRE    0001 v                          AK         88.60           0.00

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 ROUSSET / DELAMARRE      0001 v                   75.51  AN                        75.51

 11/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149865 ROUSSET / DELAMARRE    0001 v                          AN         75.51           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - ROUSSET             0112000045 _QWS v          111.27  AM                       111.27

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - ROUSSET/DELAMARRE      112000068 _QWS v        123.58  ao                       234.85

 06/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - ROUSSET/DELAMARRE      _QWS v                          AM        111.27         123.58

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - DELAMARRE           0112000094 _QWS v          120.50  ao                       244.08

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - DELAMARRE/ROUSSET   0112000119 _QWS v          100.49  ap                       344.57

          Total compte 01000053                                                      1 241.43            896.86         344.57

          01000054 LE GALL / VILLARD

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  LE GALL / VILLARD       _QC v                     3.09  AF                         3.09

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  LE GALL / VILLARD       _QC v                     3.09  AF                         6.18

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  LE GALL / VILLARD       _QC v                     3.09  AF                         9.27

 10/01/12 CAI 000 53100000      LE GALL / VILLARD              0002 v                          AF          9.27           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 LEGALL/VILLARD        2012/02/17 _QWS v           17.69  AG                        17.69

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 - LEGALL/VILLARD ENZO 2012/02/18 _QWS v           17.69  AG                        35.38

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 LEGALL/VILLARD EVAN   2012/02/19 _QWS v           17.69  AG                        53.07

 21/02/12 CAI 000 53100000 FACT LEGALL ESPECE                  ESPECE _QWS v                   AG         53.07           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - LEGALL MATHIS       2012/02/17 _QWS v           17.84  AH                        17.84

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 LE GALL / VILLARD ENZ 2012/02/18 _QWS v           17.84  AH                        35.68

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - LEGALL EVAN         2012/02/19 _QWS v           17.84  AH                        53.52

 15/03/12 CAI 000 53100000      LEGALL 02/12                   _QWS v                          AH         53.52           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - LEGALL MATHIS       2012/04/16 _QWS v           17.69  AI                        17.69

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - LEGALL ENZO         2012/047/1 _QWS v           17.69  AI                        35.38

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - LEGALL EVAN         2012/04/18 _QWS v           17.69  AI                        53.07

 18/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - LEGALLE                _QWS v                          AI         53.07           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - LEGALL MATHIS       2012/05/16 _QWS v            4.96  AJ                         4.96

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - LEGALL ENZO         2012/05/17 _QWS v            4.96  AJ                         9.92

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - LEGALL EVAN         2012/05/18 _QWS v            4.96  AJ                        14.88

 02/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - LEGALL                 _QWS v                          AJ         14.88           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT LEGALL MATHIS               2012/06/15 _QWS v            4.92  AL                         4.92

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT LEGALL ENZO                 2012/06/16 _QWS v            4.92  AL                         9.84

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT LEGALL EVAN                 2012/06/07 _QWS v            4.92  AL                        14.76

 12/06/12 CAI 000 53100000      05/12 LE GALL / VILLARD        0001 v                          AL         14.76           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 LE GALL / VILLARD MATHIS 0001 v                    4.88  AK                         4.88

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 LE GALL / VILLARD ENZO   0001 v                    4.88  AK                         9.76

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 LE GALL / VILLARD EVAN   0001 v                    4.88  AK                        14.64

 10/07/12 CAI 000 53100000      06/12 LE GALL / VILLARD        0001 v                          AK         14.64           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 LE GALL / VILLARD MATHIS 0001 v                    4.88  AL                         4.88

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 LE GALL / VILLARD ENZO   0001 v                    4.88  AL                         9.76

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12  LE GALL / VILLARD EVAN  0001 v                    4.88  AL                        14.64

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 LE GALL / VILLARD MATHIS 0001 v                    4.88  AL                        19.52

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 LE GALL / VILLARD ENZO   0001 v                    4.88  AL                        24.40
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          01000054 LE GALL / VILLARD

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 LE GALL / VILLARD EVAN   0001 v                    4.88  AL                        29.28

 15/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  09/12 - LE GALL                _QWS v                          AL         29.28           0.00

          Total compte 01000054                                                        242.49            242.49           0.00

          01000055 DULAT

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  DULAT                   _QC v                    91.00  AT                        91.00

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548705 DULAT                  0002 v                          AT         91.00           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 DULAT                 2012/02/08 _QWS v           60.27  AU                        60.27

 09/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  DULAT 01/12                    _QWS v                          AU         60.27           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 -  DULAT              2012/02/08 _QWS v           58.22  AV                        58.22

 09/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  02/12 DULAT                    _QWS v                          AV         58.22           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - DULAT               2012/04/08 _QWS v           48.59  AW                        48.59

 19/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - DULAT                  _QWS v                          AW         48.59           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - DULAT               2012/05/08 _QWS v           57.81  AX                        57.81

 02/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 -DULAT                   _QWS v                          AX         57.81           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT DULAT                       2012/06/08 _QWS v           53.71                            53.71

 23/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  05/12 -  DULAT                 0002 v                                     53.71           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 DULAT                    0001 v                   63.76  AY                        63.76

 12/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149857 DULAT                  0001 v                          AY         63.76           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 DULAT                    0001 v                   61.09  AZ                        61.09

 29/08/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149862 DULAT                  0001 v                          AZ         61.09           0.00

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 DULAT                    0001 v                   48.79  BA                        48.79

 18/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149867 DULAT                  0001 v                          BA         48.79           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - DULAT               0112000049 _QWS v           29.75  BC                        29.75

 25/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - DULAT                  _QWS v                          BC         29.75           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - DULAT                  112000072 _QWS v         35.35  BD                        35.35

 09/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - DULAT                  _QWS v                          BD         35.35           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - DULAT               0112000098 _QWS v           35.70  BE                        35.70

 10/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 3    11/12 - DULAT                  _QWS v                          BE         35.70           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - DULAT               0112000123 _QWS v           17.50  bf                        17.50

          Total compte 01000055                                                        661.54            644.04          17.50

          01000056 GUIBERT

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  GUIBERT                 _QC v                    99.49  AU                        99.49

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548707 GUIBERT                0002 v                          AU         99.49           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 GUIBERT               2012/02/14 _QWS v           85.98  AV                        85.98

 21/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  GUIBERT                        _QWS v                          AV         10.98          75.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - GUIBERT                /02/14 _QWS v            85.98  AW                       160.98

 09/03/12 OD  000               01/12 - CESU GUIBERT           _QWS v                          AV         75.00          85.98

 09/03/12 OD  000               02/12 - CESU GUIBERT           _QWS v                          AW         75.00          10.98

 09/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  02/12 GUIBERT                  _QWS v                          AW         10.98           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12- GUIBERT              2012/04/13 _QWS v           85.98  AX                        85.98

 19/04/12 OD  000               CESU 03/12 - GUIBERT           11764369 _QWS v                 AX         75.00          10.98

 19/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - GUIBERT                _QWS v                          AX         10.98           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - GUIBERT             2012/05/13 _QWS v           85.98  AY                        85.98

 23/05/12 OD  000               04/12 - CESU GUIBERT           _QWS v                          AY         75.00          10.98

 23/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - GUIBERT                _QWS v                          AY         10.98           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT GUIBERT                        F _QWS v                 85.98  BA                        85.98

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548732 GUIBERT                0001 v                          BA         10.98          75.00

 23/06/12 OD  000               05/12 CESU GUIBERT             0001 v                          AZ         75.00           0.00
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          01000056 GUIBERT

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 GUIBERT                  0001 v                   85.98  AZ                        85.98

 06/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149856 GUIBERT                0001 v                          AZ         10.98          75.00

 12/07/12 OD  000               06/12 CESU GUIBERT             0001 v                          BA         75.00           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - GUIBERT             0112000050 _QWS v           14.56  BC                        14.56

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - GUIBERT                112000076 _QWS v         46.28  BB                        60.84

 06/11/12 OD  000               11/12 - GUIBERT                _QWS v                          BC         15.00          45.84

 06/11/12 OD  000 75800000      Différence lettrage GUIBERT    _QC v                     0.44  BC                        46.28

 13/11/12 CAI 000 53100000       11/12 - GUIBERT               _QWS v                          BB          1.28          45.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - GUIBERT             0112000102 _QWS v           46.28                            91.28

 21/12/12 CAI 000 53100000                                     ESEPCES _QWS v                              1.28          90.00

 26/12/12 OD  000               11/12 - GUIBERT                CESU _QWS v                     BB         45.00          45.00

 26/12/12 OD  000               11/12 - GUIBERT                CESU _QWS v                               195.00         150.00-

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - GUIBERT             0112000127 _QWS v           39.26                           110.74-

          Total compte 01000056                                                        762.19            872.93         110.74-

          01000057 DIEDERICHS / GAMOND

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  DIEDERICHS / GAMOND     _QC v                   283.73  AK                       283.73

 06/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548704 DIEDERICHS / GAMOND    0002 v                          AK        283.73           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 DIEDERICHS/GAMOND     2012/02/07 _QWS v          292.27  AL                       292.27

 09/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  DIEDERICHS                     _QWS v                          AL        292.27           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - DIEDERICHS          2012/02/07 _QWS v          277.34  AM                       277.34

 20/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      DIEDERICHS 02/12               _QWS v                          AM        277.34           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - DIEDERICHS/GAMOND   2012/04/07 _QWS v          273.36  AN                       273.36

 19/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - DIEDERICHS             _QWS v                          AN        273.36           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - DIEDERICHS          2012/05/07 _QWS v          282.32  AO                       282.32

 11/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - DIEDERICHS             _QWS v                          AO        282.32           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT DIEDERICHS                  2012/06/07 _QWS v          273.36  AU                       273.36

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548732 DIEDERICHS / GAMOND    0001 v                          AU        273.36           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 DIEDERICHS / GAMOND      0001 v                  296.00  AP                       296.00

 24/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149858 DIEDERICHS / GAMOND    0001 v                          AP        296.00           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 DIEDERICHS / GAMOND      0001 v                  273.00  AQ                       273.00

 29/08/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149862 DIEDERICHS / GAMOND    0001 v                          AQ        273.00           0.00

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 DIEDERICHS / GAMOND      0001 v                  249.00  AR                       249.00

 18/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149867 DIEDERICHS / GAMOND    0001 v                          AR        249.00           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - DIEDERICHS          0112000047 _QWS v          238.00  AS                       238.00

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - DIEDERICHS             _QWS v                          AS        238.00           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - DIEDERICHS          0112000070 _QWS v          254.00  AT                       254.00

 09/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - DIEDERICHS             _QWS v                          AT        254.00           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - DIEDERICHS          0112000096 _QWS v          237.00  AW                       237.00

 11/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - DIEDERICHS             _QWS v                          AW        237.00           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 -DIEDERICHS           0112000139 _QWS v          213.00  av                       213.00

          Total compte 01000057                                                      3 442.38          3 229.38         213.00

          01000058 BURLET / DOLGOPYATOFF

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  BURLET                  _QC v                   109.76  AD                       109.76

 27/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548710  BURLET  BURLET / DOLG 0002 v                          AD        109.76           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000      01/12 BURLET                2012/02/02 _QWS v          186.70  AE                       186.70

 16/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  01/12 BURLET                   _QWS v                          AE        186.70           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 BURLET                   201202/02 _QWS v        247.80  AG                       247.80

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 BURLET                2012/04/02 _QWS v          241.75  AF                       489.55
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          01000058 BURLET / DOLGOPYATOFF

 09/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - BURLET                 _QWS v                          AG        247.80         241.75

 19/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - BURLET                 _QWS v                          AF        241.75           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - BURLET              2012/05/02 _QWS v          268.37  AH                       268.37

 11/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - BURLET                 _QWS v                          AH        268.37           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT BURLET                      2012/06/02 _QWS v          241.75                           241.75

 23/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  05/12 -  BURLET / DOLGOPYATOFF 0002 v                                    241.75           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12  BURLET / DOLGOPYATOFF   0001 v                  241.75  AI                       241.75

 24/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149858 BURLET / DOLGOPYATOFF  0001 v                          AI        241.75           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 BURLET / DOLGOPYATOFF    0001 v                  242.96  AJ                       242.96

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 BURLET / DOLGOPYATOFF    0001 v                  240.54  AM                       483.50

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149864 BURLET / DOLGOPYATOFF  0001 v                          AJ        242.96         240.54

 15/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  09/12 - BURLET                 _QWS v                          AM        240.54           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - BURLET              0112000040 _QWS v          239.58  AL                       239.58

 25/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - BURLET                 _QWS v                          AL        239.58           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - BURLET                 112000064 _QWS v        232.32  AN                       232.32

 14/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - BURLET                 _QWS v                          AN        232.32           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - BURLET              0112000090 _QWS v          240.79  AP                       240.79

 21/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 11/12 - BURLET                 _QWS v                          AP        240.79           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - BURLET              0112000115 _QWS v          180.29  ao                       180.29

          Total compte 01000058                                                      2 914.36          2 734.07         180.29

          01000061 BERTHET

 22/12/11 AN  000 79100000 FACT 2012/01/30  BERTHET / REPAS 12 _QC v                    13.20  AK                        13.20

 06/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548704 BERTHET                0002 v                          AK         13.20           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 01/12 BERTHET REPAS         2012/02/31 _QWS v           13.20  AL                        13.20

 09/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  BERTHET                        _QWS v                          AL         13.20           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 02/12 - BERTHET / REPAS     2012/02/33 _QWS v            8.80  AM                         8.80

 20/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      BERTHET 02/12                  _QWS v                          AM          8.80           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 03/12 - BERTHET REPAS       2012/04/33 _QWS v           17.60  AN                        17.60

 18/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - BERTHET                _QWS v                          AN         17.60           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 79100000      04/12 - BERTHET             2012/05/30 _QWS v           17.60  AO                        17.60

 10/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - BERTHET                _QWS v                          AO         17.60           0.00

 05/06/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 05/12 - BERTHET REPAS       2012/06/29 _QWS v            8.80  AP                         8.80

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548732 BERTHET                0001 v                          AP          8.80           0.00

 03/07/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 2012/07/28 BERTHET REPAS       0001 v                   26.40  AQ                        26.40

 06/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149856 BERTHET                0001 v                          AQ         26.40           0.00

 09/10/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 09/12 - BERTHET             2012/10/01 _QWS v            4.40  AS                         4.40

 08/11/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 11/12 - BERTHET             2012/11/01 _QWS v            4.40  au                         8.80

 08/11/12 CAI 000 53100000 FACT 11/12 - BERTHET                _QWS v                          AS          4.40           4.40

 04/12/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 11/12 - BERTHET             2012/12/01 _QWS v            8.80  AT                        13.20

 10/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 3    11/12 - BERTHET                _QWS v                          AT          8.80           4.40

          Total compte 01000061                                                        123.20            118.80           4.40

          01000062 DUMAY

 30/09/11 AN  000               09/11  DUMAY                   _QC v                   133.20  AM                       133.20

 30/10/11 AN  000               10/11  DUMAY                   _QC v                    77.70  AM                       210.90

 25/11/11 AN  000 51203000 REM  1436507 DUMAY                  _QC v                           AM        208.68           2.22

 30/11/11 AN  000               11/11  DUMAY                   _QC v                    91.02  AM                        93.24

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  DUMAY                   _QC v                   118.77  AM                       212.01

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548705 DUMAY                  0002 v                          AM        120.99          91.02
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          01000062 DUMAY

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548707 DUMAY                  0002 v                          AM         91.02           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 DUMAY                 2012/02/09 _QWS v           88.80  AN                        88.80

 16/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  01/12 DUMAY                    _QWS v                          AN         88.80           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - DUMAY               2012/02/09 _QWS v           99.90  AO                        99.90

 09/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  02/12 DUMAY                    _QWS v                          AO         99.90           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - DUMAY               2012/04/09 _QWS v          127.10  AP                       127.10

 19/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - DUMAY                  _QWS v                          AP        127.10           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - DULAT               2012/05/09 _QWS v          126.54  AQ                       126.54

 02/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - DUMAY                  _QWS v                          AQ        126.54           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT DUMAY                       2012/06/09 _QWS v          116.00  AW                       116.00

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548732 DUMAY                  0001 v                          AW        116.00           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 DUMAY                    0001 v                  139.86  AR                       139.86

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 DUMAY                    0001 v                   97.68  AU                       237.54

 25/08/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149861 DUMAY                  0001 v                          AR        139.86          97.68

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 DUMAY NORAH              0001 v                  134.87  AS                       232.55

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 DUMAY NOLAN              0001 v                   18.48  AS                       251.03

 11/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149865 DUMAY                  0001 v                          AS        153.37          97.66

 11/09/12 OD  000 75800000      Différence lettrage            _QC v                     0.02  AS                        97.68

 15/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  09/12 - DUMAY                  _QWS v                          AU         97.68           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - DUMAY               0112000062 _QWS v          108.64  AT                       108.64

 24/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - DUMAY                  _QWS v                          AT        108.64           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - DUMAY                  112000073 _QWS v        107.52  AV                       107.52

 09/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - DUMAY                  _QWS v                          AV        107.52           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - DUMAY               0112000099 _QWS v          110.88  AY                       110.88

 10/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 3    11/12 - DUMAY                  _QWS v                          AY        110.88           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - DUMAY               0112000124 _QWS v           89.60  ax                        89.60

          Total compte 01000062                                                      1 786.58          1 696.98          89.60

          01000064 BOUSQUET

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  BOUSQUET                _QC v                   241.80  AE                       241.80

 20/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548708  BOUSQUET              0002 v                          AE        241.80           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 - BOUSQUET            2012/02/01 _QWS v           69.20  AF                        69.20

 16/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  01/12 BOUSQUET                 _QWS v                          AF         69.20           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT BOUSQUET 02/12              2012/02/01 _QWS v           86.50  AG                        86.50

 20/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      BOUSQUET 02/12                 _QWS v                          AG         86.50           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 BOUSQUET              2012/04/01 _QWS v           69.20  AH                        69.20

 19/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12- BOUSQUET                _QWS v                          AH         69.20           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - BOUSQUET            2012/05/01 _QWS v           69.20  AI                        69.20

 23/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - BOUSQUET               _QWS v                          AI         69.20           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT BOUSQUET                       20120601 _QWS v          69.20  AL                        69.20

 26/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149855 BOUSQUET               0001 v                          AL         69.20           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 BOUSQUET                 0001 v                  102.07  AJ                       102.07

 12/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149857 BOUSQUET               0001 v                          AJ        102.07           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 BOUSQUET                 0001 v                   69.20  AK                        69.20

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149864 BOUSQUET               0001 v                          AK         69.20           0.00

          Total compte 01000064                                                        776.37            776.37           0.00

          01000065 NAUDON / DAL COL

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  NAUDON / DAL COL        _QC v                   255.36  AD                       255.36

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 NAUDON/DAL COL        2012/02/22 _QWS v          162.26  AE                       417.62
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          01000065 NAUDON / DAL COL

 09/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  NAUDON/DAL COL                 _QWS v                          AD        255.36         162.26

 21/02/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  NAUDON/DAL COL                 _QWS v                          AE        162.26           0.00

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 NAUDON                2012/02/22 _QWS v          174.90  AF                       174.90

 26/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      NAUDON 02/12                   _QWS v                          AF        174.90           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 -NAUDON               2012/04/21 _QWS v          162.26  AG                       162.26

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - NAUDON              2012/05/21 _QWS v          182.88  AG                       345.14

 23/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - NAUDON                 _QWS v                          AG        345.14           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT NAUDON                      2012/06/20 _QWS v          172.90  AL                       172.90

 26/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149855 NAUDON / DAL COL       0001 v                          AL        172.90           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 NAUDON / DAL COL         0001 v                  166.92  AH                       166.92

 27/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149860 NAUDON / DAL COL       0001 v                          AH        166.92           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 NAUDON / DAL COL         0001 v                  186.87  AI                       186.87

 29/08/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149862 NAUDON / DAL COL       0001 v                          AI        186.87           0.00

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 NAUDON / DAL COL         0001 v                  164.26  AM                       164.26

 15/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  09/12 - NAUDON                 _QWS v                          AM        164.26           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12  NAUDON               0112000052 _QWS v          207.70  AJ                       207.70

 24/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - NAUDON                 _QWS v                          AJ        207.70           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - NAUDON                 112000079 _QWS v        213.73  AK                       213.73

 26/11/12 CRA 000 51203000      11/12 - NAUDON                 _QWS v                          AK        213.73           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - NAUDON              0112000105 _QWS v          225.79  ao                       225.79

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - NAUDON              0112000130 _QWS v          173.53  an                       399.32

          Total compte 01000065                                                      2 449.36          2 050.04         399.32

          01000066 VIDAL

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  VIDAL                   _QC v                    95.70  AD                        95.70

 20/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548708 VIDAL                  0002 v                          AD         95.70           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 VIDAL                 2012/02/29 _QWS v          269.62  AE                       269.62

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 VIDAL HEURES COMPL    2012/02/30 _QWS v          162.45  AE                       432.07

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - VIDAL               2012/02/30 _QWS v          269.62  AF                       701.69

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 - VIDAL               2012/02/31 _QWS v           41.52  AF                       743.21

 05/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  VIDAL 01/12                    _QWS v                          AE        269.62         473.59

 05/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  VIDAL 01/12                    _QWS v                          AE        162.45         311.14

 20/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      VIDAL 02/12                    _QWS v                          AF         41.52         269.62

 20/03/12 CRA 000 51203000      VIDAL 02/12                    _QWS v                          AF        269.62           0.00

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - VIDAL               2012/04/30 _QWS v          451.93  AG                       451.93

 18/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - VIDAL                  _QWS v                          AG        451.93           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - VIDAL               2012/05/29 _QWS v          275.04  AH                       275.04

 23/05/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - VIDAL                  _QWS v                          AH        275.04           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT VIDAL                       2012/06/28 _QWS v          269.62  AL                       269.62

 12/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149853 VIDAL                  0001 v                          AL        269.62           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 VIDAL                    0001 v                  271.43  AI                       271.43

 24/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149858 VIDAL                  0001 v                          AI        271.43           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 VIDAL                    0001 v                  271.43  AJ                       271.43

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 VIDAL                    0001 v                  280.45                           551.88

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149863 VIDAL                  0001 v                          AJ        271.43         280.45

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - VIDAL               0112000060 _QWS v          111.91  AM                       392.36

 25/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - VIDAL                  _QWS v                          AM        111.91         280.45

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - VIDAL                  112000087 _QWS v        108.30  AK                       388.75

 26/11/12 CRA 000 51203000      11/12 - VIDAL                  _QWS v                          AK        108.30         280.45

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - VIDAL               0112000113 _QWS v          173.28  an                       453.73
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          01000066 VIDAL

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - VIDAL               0112000138 _QWS v           77.62  an                       531.35

          Total compte 01000066                                                      3 129.92          2 598.57         531.35

          01000067 DEDIES / VEZOUL

 30/12/11 AN  000               12/11  DEDIES / VEZOUL         _QC v                    18.62  AC                        18.62

 12/01/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  5548707 DEDIES / VEZOUL        0002 v                          AC         18.62           0.00

 31/01/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 01/12 VEZOUL/DEDIES         2012/02/05 _QWS v           23.09  AD                        23.09

 02/03/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 02/12 DEDIES/VEZOUL            2012/0205 _QWS v         23.09  AE                        46.18

 05/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  VEZOUL 01/12                   _QWS v                          AD         23.09          23.09

 03/04/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 03/12 - DEDIES/VESOUL       2012/04/05 _QWS v           23.09  AF                        46.18

 09/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - DEDIES/VEZOUL          _QWS v                          AF         23.09          23.09

 19/04/12 CRA 000 51203000      03/12 - DEDIES/VEZOUL          _QWS v                          AE         23.09           0.00

 03/05/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 04/12 - DEDIES/VEZOUL       2012/05/05 _QWS v           23.56  AG                        23.56

 02/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 CHQ  04/12 - DEDIES/VEZOUL          _QWS v                          AG         23.56           0.00

 03/06/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT DEDIES/VEZOUL               2012/06/05 _QWS v           23.09                            23.09

 23/06/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  05/12 -  DEDIES / VEZOUL       0002 v                                     23.09           0.00

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 DEDIES / VEZOUL          0001 v                   23.09  AH                        23.09

 12/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149857 DEDIES / VEZOUL        0001 v                          AH         23.09           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 DEDIES / VEZOUL          0001 v                   23.56  AI                        23.56

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149864 DEDIES / VEZOUL        0001 v                          AI         23.56           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - DEDIES/VEZOUL       0112000044 _QWS v           28.67  AK                        28.67

 24/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - VEZOUL/DEDIES          _QWS v                          AK         28.67           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - DEDIES/VEZOUL          112000067 _QWS v         30.55  AL                        30.55

 22/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - DEDIES                 _QWS v                          AL         30.55           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - DEDIES/VEZOUL       0112000093 _QWS v           33.84  AN                        33.84

 21/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 11/12 - VESOUL                 _QWS v                          AN         33.84           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - DEDIES / VEZOUL     0112000118 _QWS v           26.32  am                        26.32

          Total compte 01000067                                                        300.57            274.25          26.32

          01000072 JOREZ

 15/03/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT JOREZ MAEVA REPAS 03/12     2012/04/31 _QWS v           22.00  AA                        22.00

 20/03/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT JOREZ REPAS 03/12              _QWS v                          AA         22.00           0.00

          Total compte 01000072                                                         22.00             22.00           0.00

          01000073 DE DAVIDE ANTOINE

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 DE DAVIDE ANTOINE        0001 v                   59.50  AA                        59.50

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 DE DAVIDE ANTOINE        0001 v                   39.12  AC                        98.62

 08/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149863 DE DAVIDE ANTOINE      0001 v                          AA         59.50          39.12

 15/09/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  09/12 - DE DAVIDE              _QWS v                          AC         39.12           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - DE DAVIDE           0112000043 _QWS v          135.46  ab                       135.46

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - DE DAVIDE              _QWS v                          ab        135.46           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - DE DAVIDE              112000066 _QWS v         83.13  AD                        83.13

 14/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - DE DAVIDE              _QWS v                          AD         83.13           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - DE DAVIDE           0112000092 _QWS v           81.50  AF                        81.50

 21/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 11/12 - DE DAVIDE              _QWS v                          AF         81.50           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - DE DAVIDE           0112000117 _QWS v           69.27  ae                        69.27

          Total compte 01000073                                                        467.98            398.71          69.27

          01000074 SCHIAVON LUCAS

 30/06/12 VEN 000          FACT 06/12 SCHIAVON LUCAS           0001 v                   42.38  AB                        42.38
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          01000074 SCHIAVON LUCAS

 24/07/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  6149858 MARIDET                0001 v                          AB         42.38           0.00

 31/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 07/12 SCHIAVON LUCAS           0001 v                  134.26  AA                       134.26

 30/08/12 CAI 000 53100000      07/12 SCHIAVON LUCAS           0001 v                          AA        134.26           0.00

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 SCHIAVON LUCAS           0001 v                  133.77  AD                       133.77

 18/09/12 CAI 000 53100000      09/12 - SCHIAVON               ESPECES _QWS v                  AD        133.77           0.00

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - SCHIAVON            0112000057 _QWS v           69.58  AC                        69.58

 25/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - SCHIAVON               _QWS v                          AC         69.58           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - SCHIAVON               112000084 _QWS v         69.58  AF                        69.58

 05/11/12 CAI 000 53100000      11/12 - SCHIAVON               _QWS v                          AG         69.58           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - SCHIAVON            0112000110 _QWS v           69.58  AG                        69.58

 21/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 11/12 - SCHIAVON               _QWS v                          AF         69.58           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - SCHIAVON/MARIDET       2000135 _QWS v           50.96  ae                        50.96

          Total compte 01000074                                                        570.11            519.15          50.96

          01000075 VEGAS LUNA

 31/08/12 VEN 000          FACT 08/12 VEGAS LUNA               0001 v                   14.54  AA                        14.54

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - VEGAS/LETOMBE       0112000059 _QWS v           85.50  AA                       100.04

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 VEGAS/LETOMBE            _QWS v                          AA        100.04           0.00

          Total compte 01000075                                                        100.04            100.04           0.00

          01000076 JANIK

 03/07/12 VEN 000          FACT 2012/07/30 JANIK REPAS         0001 v                    4.40  AA                         4.40

 05/07/12 CAI 000 53100000      06/12 JANIK REPAS CRECHE       0001 v                          AA          4.40           0.00

          Total compte 01000076                                                          4.40              4.40           0.00

          01000077 GOMEZ MEGANE

 06/09/12 VEN 000 79100000 FACT 2012/09/26 GOMEZ MEGANE        0001 v                    4.40  AA                         4.40

 10/09/12 CAI 000 53100000      09/12 - GOMEZ ESPECES ESPECES  ESPECES _QWS v                  AA          4.40           0.00

          Total compte 01000077                                                          4.40              4.40           0.00

          01000078 DROALEN

 30/09/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 09/12 - DROALEN             0112000048 _QWS v           75.39  AA                        75.39

 16/10/12 CRA 000 51203000 FACT 09/12 - DROALEN                _QWS v                          AA         75.39           0.00

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - DROALEN                2000071 _QWS v           63.86  AC                        63.86

 13/11/12 CAI 000 53100000 FACT 11/12 - DROALEN                _QWS v                          AC         50.00          13.86

 14/11/12 CRA 000 51203000 REM  11/12 - DROALEN                _QWS v                          AC         13.86           0.00

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - DROALEN             0112000097 _QWS v           65.92  AD                        65.92

 18/12/12 CAI 000 53100000                                     ESPECES _QWS v                  AD         65.92           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - DROALEN/LE POUL     0112000122 _QWS v           56.14  ab                        56.14

          Total compte 01000078                                                        261.31            205.17          56.14

          01000079 LETOMBE

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - LETOMBE                2000086 _QWS v           85.50  AA                        85.50

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - LETOMBE             0112000112 _QWS v           85.50  AA                       171.00

 10/12/12 CRA 000 51203000 3    11/12 - LETOMBE                _QWS v                          AA        171.00           0.00

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - LETOMBE             0112000137 _QWS v           74.10                            74.10

          Total compte 01000079                                                        245.10            171.00          74.10

          01000080 MOLLARET/BALLIN

 10/10/12 CAI 000 53100000      10/12 - ADHESION MOLLARET/BALL ESPECES _QWS v                  aa         45.00          45.00-
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          01000080 MOLLARET/BALLIN

 31/10/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 10/12 - MOLLARET/BALLIN     0112000078 _QWS v           76.80  aa                        31.80

 30/11/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 11/12 - MOLLARET/BALLIN     01/1200010 _QWS v           30.00  aa                        61.80

 31/12/12 VEN 000 70601000 FACT 12/12 - MOLLARET/BALLIN     0112000129 _QWS v           27.00                            88.80

          Total compte 01000080                                                        133.80             45.00          88.80

          TOTAL GENERAL                                                             43 577.48         39 715.65       3 861.83
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